
June 2023   

Sundays – 4, 11,18, 25  

 Date  Academic Activities  

  F.Y.B.Ed. 2021- 23 (Batch) S.Y.B.Ed. (2022-24) 

 1/06/23 

to 

20/06/23  

➢ Vacation (CET result out on 28th May 

2023 for F.Y.B.Ed. new admission  

Doubt Solving 

Friday 23/6/23 

onwards 

➢ Regular Lectures Doubt Solving 

Saturday 24/06/23 ➢ Internship Planning for Semester - II Doubt Solving 

Monday 26/06/23  ➢   Internship Planning for Semester - II UOM Sem IV ATKT 

Examination 

Contemporary India 

& Education 

Tuesday 27/06/23 ➢ School Internship Sem -II UOM Sem IV ATKT 

Examination EVS/ 

Guidance & 

Counselling 

Wednesday 28/6/23 ➢ School Internship Sem -II  

Thursday 29/06/23 ➢  School Internship Sem -II UOM Sem IV ATKT 

Examination 

Creating an Inclusive 

School 

Friday 30/06/23 ➢    School Internship Sem -II  

  

July 2023   

Sundays – 2, 9, 16, 23, 30  

 Date  Academic Activities  

  F.Y.B.Ed. 2022- 24 (Batch) F.Y.B.Ed. (2023-25) 

Saturday 1/7/23 ➢ Practice Teaching Internship Semester- II From 30th June 

onwards admission 

enrolment online  

Monday 3/7/23 ➢ Practice Teaching Internship Semester-II  

Tuesday 4/7/23 ➢ Practice Teaching Internship Semester-II  

Wednesday 5/7/23 ➢ Practice Teaching Internship Semester-II  

Thursday 6/7/23  ➢ Regular Lectures  

Friday 7/7/23 ➢ Practice Teaching Internship Semester-II  

Saturday 8/7/23 ➢ Regular Lectures  

Monday 10/7/23 ➢ Practice teaching Internship Semester-II   

Tuesday 11/7/23 ➢ Practice teaching Internship Semester-II  

Wednesday 12/7/23 ➢ Practice teaching Internship Semester-II  

Thursday 13/7/23 ➢ Regular lectures   

Friday 14/7/23 ➢ Practice teaching Internship Semester-II   

Saturday 15/7/23 ➢ Regular lectures + Word Youth Skill Day  

Monday 17/7/23 ➢ Workshop on Mental Health & Well Being  



Tuesday 18/7/23 ➢ Regular Lectures  

Wednesday 19/7/23 ➢ Class Test CC3 Learning & Teaching + 

Nelson Mandela Day (18th) 

 

Thursday 20/7/23  ➢ Class Test EC1 Pedagogy of School 

Subject 1 

 

Friday 21/7/23 ➢ Class Test IC 2 Educational Management  

Saturday 22/7/23 ➢ Regular Lectures + Workshop  

Monday 24/7/23 ➢ Regular Lectures + Revision  

Tuesday 25/7/23 ➢ Regular Lectures + Revision  

Wednesday 26/7/23 ➢ Regular Lectures + Revision  

Thursday 27/7/23 ➢ Regular Lectures + Revision  

Friday 28/7/23 ➢ Semester II Prelims Examination CC3 

Learning & Teaching 

 

Saturday 29/7/23 ➢ Semester II Prelims Examination EC1 

Pedagogy of School Subject 1 

 

Monday 31/7/23 ➢ Semester II Prelims Examination IC2 

Educational Management 

 

 

 

August  
(Sundays 6, 13, 20, 27) 

 

 Date  Academic Activities  

  F.Y.B.Ed. 2022- 24 (Batch) F.Y.B.Ed. 2023- 26 

(Batch) 

Tuesday 1/8/23 Class Test Learning and Teaching CC-3   Admission in 

progress 

Wednesday 2/8/23 Class Test Pedagogy of School Subject   

Thursday 3/8/23 Class Test: Educational Management  

Friday 4/8/23 Regular Lectures (Revision)  

Saturday 5/8/23 Regular Lectures (Revision)  

Monday 7/8/23  Regular Lectures (Revision) Handloom Day (Bag 

Making Activity) 

 

Tuesday 8/8/23 Regular Lectures (Revision)  

Wednesday 9/8/23 Regular Lectures (Revision) + Quit India Day 

(Quiz Competition) 

 

Thursday 10/8/23 Regular Lectures + Celebration of Independence 

Week + Plant Sapling Exchange 

 

Friday 11/8/23 Regular Lectures workshop on Creating A Google 

Classroom 

 

Saturday 12/8/23 Regular Lectures + International  Youth Day 

(Mono Act on Swami 

Vivekanand (Biography 

PPT) 

 



Monday 14/8/23 Regular Lectures (Revision) + Independence Day 

Celebration in Auditorium 

First CAP round  

from 13th to !7th  

Tuesday 15/8/23 Independence Day - Flag hoisting  

Wednesday 16/8/23 Regular Lectures (Revision) + Parsi New year 

celebration 

First CAP round   

Thursday 17/8/23 Regular Lectures + Revision + Onam celebration 

( State wise costume, Cuisine & Importance  

(Groupwise Presentation) 

First CAP round   

Friday 18/8/23 Regular Lectures + Revision  National Sports Day 

celebration 

 

Saturday 19/8/23 Regular Lectures + Janmashtami celebration  

Monday 21/8/23 Preliminary Examination – 2023 Learning & 

Teaching  

 

Tuesday 22/8/23 Preliminary Examination – 2023 Pedagogy of 

School Subject I  

 

Wednesday 23/8/23 Preliminary Examination – 2023 Educational 

Management 

 

Thursday 24/8/23 Doubt solving  

Friday 25/8/23 Doubt Solving + (Revision)  

Saturday 26/8/23 Doubt solving + (Revision)  

Monday 28/8/23 Doubt solving + (Revision) Preparation for 

conducting exam Semester II 

 

Tuesday 29/8/23 Doubt solving + (Revision) Preparation for 

conducting exam Semester II + National Sports 

Day  

 

Wednesday 30/8/23 University of Mumbai Examination Semester- II  

Thursday 31/8/23 University of Mumbai Examination Semester- II  

 

 

September 

Sunday (3,10, 17, 24) 

 Date  Academic Activities  

Friday 1/9/23 University of Mumbai Examination 

Semester- II 

Admission in progress 

Saturday 2/9/23 Preparation for conducting exam Semester- 

IV 

 

Monday 4/9/23 University of Mumbai Examination 

Semester- IV 

 

Tuesday 5/9/23 University of Mumbai Examination 

Semester- IV 

 

Wednesday 6/9/23 University of Mumbai Examination 

Semester- IV 

 

Thursday 7/9/23  Semester III Begins Gopal Kala (Dahi 

Handi) Celebration Course Orientation  

Regular Lectures 

 

Friday 8/9/23 Subject Orientation CC-4 Assessment for 

Learning  

 



Saturday 9/9/23 Subject Orientation IC 3 LANGUAGE 

ACROSS THE CURRICULUM Teacher’s 

Day Celebration 

 

Monday 11/9/23 Internship Orientation + Lesson Plan 

Guidance  

 

Tuesday 12/9/23 Internship + Lesson Plan Guidance & 

Correction 

 

Wednesday 13/9/23 Internship + Lesson Plan Guidance & 

Correction 

 

Thursday 14/9/23 Regular Lectures + Lesson Plan Guidance 

& Correction 

 

Friday 15/9/23 Internship + Lesson Plan Guidance & 

Correction 

 

Saturday 16/9/23 Regular Lectures + Lesson Plan Guidance 

& Correction 

 

Monday 18/9/23 Internship + Lesson Plan Guidance & 

Correction 

 

Tuesday 19/9/23 Ganesh Chaturthi   

Wednesday 20/9/23 Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday   

Thursday 21/9/23 Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday  

Friday 22/9/23 Internship Semester III  

Saturday 23/9/23 Regular Lectures + Lesson Plan Guidance 

& Correction 

 

Monday 25/9/23 Internship Semester III  

Tuesday 26/9/23 Internship Semester III  

Wednesday 27/9/23 Internship Semester III  

Thursday 28/9/23 Anant Chaturdashi Holiday  

Friday 29/9/23 Internship  

Saturday 30/9/23 Regular Lectures + Lesson Plan Guidance 

& Correction 

 

 


